
Career Month Events
April

Career Fair Prep  
Monday, April 8 | 8am-5pm
SU 310
Drop in with Career Connections to review
resume before Career Fair 

Tuesday, April 9 | 3-5pm
Zoom (Zoom link on Hawk NEST)
#fitcheck: Plan your career fair outfit
(and other last-minute questions)

Career Workshops 
Wednesday, April 3 |12:30-1:30pm
SU 323/Gallery
How to Find the Clues to Your Ideal Career:
The Process of Searching for Jobs with
Stuart Meyer 

Thursday, April 4 | 12:30-1:30pm
SU 323/Gallery
Understanding Your Personality Preferences
Using Myers-Briggs to Enhance Your Career
and Relationships with Stuart Meyer

Thursday, April 18 | 12:30-1:30pm
SU 323/Gallery
Ace the Interview with Ariel Bloomer 

Career Fairs 
Wednesday, April 10 | 11am-2pm 
SU Rogue River Room, ASSOU Lounge, &  
Foyer 
Career, Internship, and Job Fair

Friday, April 12 | 3-6pm 
SU Rogue River Room
Educator Job Fair

Tuesday, April 23 | 12:30-2:30PM 
SU 308
Values and Asset Mapping with Sweets
Underwood

Resume Workshops 
Tuesday, April 2 | 12:30-1:30pm 
SU 323/Gallery
Build a Resume that SHINES with Ariel
Bloomer

Wednesday, April 24 | 12:30-1:30PM SU
323/Gallery
Communicating Student Experiences on
Your Resume with Ariel Bloomer

Employer Tour
Thursday, April 18 | 4-5pm
Medford, OR 
Tour of Lithia & Driveway Headquarters

Headshots
Tuesday, April 30 | 11am-4pm
SU 310
Look Profresh: Profile Headshots


